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P_Dist P_Catl P_Sex Time Chip# Surname Name Sex Dist Category Age BirthDate TeamName
Half Swim Teams
00:50:31 | 13523 Robberts Leonard HTS Half Open Team Swim 08/05/1998 VHS 1
2 2 5 01:00:16 | 12382 |Klar Sven T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 16 12/01/2000 HMB 1
3 1 6 01:01:41 | 13165 |Volker Mark T |HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 33 | 30/03/1983
4 2 7 01:02:33 | 13401 |Appelt Ralph T |HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim | 42 | 01/02/1974 HMB Trust
5 3 8 01:04:04 | 11500 |Lorenz Louis T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 32 | 29/05/1984 board beasts
6 3 9 01:09:32 | 13346 |Swart Adel T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 15 | 07/05/2001 Pionier Slipknot
7 4 10 | 01:09:37 | 13249 BOTHA LIZ T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 43 | 05/05/1973 SpanAfrica
8 4 11 | 01:10:38 | 12045 |Huyser Jaco T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 17 | 01/04/1999 Pioniers Abdul and Curry Munchers
9 1 12 01:11:12 | 13259 Marais Tiaan T | HTS Half 12-13 Team Swim 13 | 06/06/2003 Crazy 3
10 2 13 | 01:12:00 | 13200 |Allen Monica T | HTS Half 12-13 Team Swim 13 | 29/01/2003 Worth A Tri
11 5 14 | 01:13:39 | 12193 |Goosen Savannah T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 18 | 04/03/1998 Pionier Arjahnnah
12 1 15 | 01:14:13 | 11186 |Larsen Abigail T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 13 | 30/10/2003 The ACE Team
13 2 16 01:14:41 | 13692 |Graf Martin T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 14 | 08/02/2002 3 Little Pigs
14 6 17 | 01:14:42 | 13229 |nichlson Jenna-lee T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 21 | 28/09/1995 John Deere
15 5 18 | 01:15:06 | 12867 |Scholtz Sonri T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim | 116 25/10/1900 This is us
16 7 19 | 01:15:19 | 13531 |van Biljon Tanya T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 16 | 15/04/2000 Pioniers Happy Chappies
17 3 20 | 01:16:07 | 11001 |Nel Frederik T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 16 | 25/05/2000 Pionier se Onfikse Vente
18 6 21 | 01:16:48 | 13667 |von Delft Jens T |HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 50 | 20/09/1966 DVD
19 7 22 01:17:46 | 13163 van Rooyen Carla T | HTS Half Veteran Team Swim 41 | 01/01/1975 VHS 5
20 8 23 | 01:18:14 | 11181 |Clark Jacqueline T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 17 | 27/03/1999 VHS 3
21 9 24 | 01:19:28 | 12343 |Simelane Mazwi T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 21 | 10/05/1995 JD Gators
22 1 25 | 01:19:52 | 13324 |Martin Wesley T | HTS Half U11 Team Swim 11 | 05/01/2005 Zululand Impi
23 10 26 | 01:20:06 | 11977 |Majozi Siyanda T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 17 | 22/07/1999 Greytown Scavengers
24 4 27 01:21:18 | 11505 Haux Elsi T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 13 | 02/12/2003 Four Fun
25 5 28 01:22:32 | 13282 |Malherbe Lara Rachael T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 15 | 05/11/2001 VHS 8
26 11 29 | 01:22:53 | 11257 |Waller Tegan T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 114 | 17/07/1902 HMB 5
27 6 30 | 01:24:46 | 13521 |Bondesio Reuben T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 15 | 16/08/2001 Greytown Giants
28 1 31 | 01:24:59 | 13351 |Curtis Taryn T | HTS Team Of 2 35 | 19/06/1981 crazy cows
29 12 32 01:25:11 | 11270 Van Rooyen Michelle T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 17 | 30/06/1999 TEAM AWESOME
30 8 33 | 01:25:13 | 13159 |Woodroffe Caitlyn Anne T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 16 | 12/09/2000 Woodys
31 13 34 | 01:26:01 | 11128 |Whittle Amy T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 14 | 27/08/2002 HMB 4
32 14 35 01:26:02 | 12016 |Hechter Natalie T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 39 | 01/04/1977 Wacky Weasels
33 15 36 | 01:27:20 | 11330 |Oeloffse Arina T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 25 | 17/06/1991 Pionier Teachers
34 7 37 | 01:28:28 | 13268 |Walters Monique T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 16 | 10/05/2000
35 16 38 | 01:28:52 | 11004 |Mbhele Mbekezele Mbhele T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 18 | 20/05/1998 Greytown Giants
36 3 39 | 01:31:58 | 13572 Murdey Cameron T | HTS Half 12-13 Team Swim 13 | 16/08/2003 miraculous tigers
37 9 40 | 01:32:13 | 10134 Torgius Robyn T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 42 | 02/03/1974 2 Men & a Lady
38 17 41 01:34:51 | 13380 |Skews Danielle T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 22 | 08/12/1994 PIONER JDM
39 8 42 | 01:35:35 | 11792 |Hattingh Dylan T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 14 | 13/05/2002 Pionier Stormers
40 9 43 | 01:36:30 | 13193 Kinder Robyn T | HTS Half 14-16 Team Swim 12 | 09/08/2004 Kinders -Curro Hillcrest Academy
41 18 44 | 01:36:39 | 13723 |Van Rooyen Annika T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 17 | 29/04/1999 VHS 4
42 19 45 | 01:39:14 | 13470 Kruger Zanthee T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 14 | 05/01/2002 VHS 2
43 2 46 01:39:33 | 10868 Rennings Annette T | HTS Team Of 2 41 | 31/01/1975 The stars
44 3 47 | 01:44:33 | 11553 Spencer-Meadows |Jude T | HTS Team Of 2 11 | 21/12/2005 Falcons
45 4 48 01:44:37 | 13620 |White Jaydon T | HTS Team Of 2 13 | 18/08/2003 Eagles
46 20 49 | 01:48:29 | 11614 |Labuschagne Mario T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 18 | 24/02/1998 Pionier Dream Team
47 10 50 | 01:50:01 | 13307 |Duckham Nicola T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 40 | 11/05/1976 duks
48 21 51 | 01:50:24 | 13641 Redinger Stephanie T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 26 | 06/02/1990 Dalton Darlings
49 4 52 01:50:41 | 10200 |\WARDEN RUAN T | HTS Half 12-13 Team Swim 12 | 14/03/2004 Wembley Rap Team
50 5 53 | 01:51:59 | 13501 |Mabaso Sethu T | HTS Half 12-13 Team Swim 7 | 15/02/2009 HMB PS
51 11 54 01:52:01 | 11386 |de wet lila T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 14 | 22/02/2002 HMB 2
52 12 55 | 01:54:28 | 12521 |Brown Catherine T |HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 41 | 05/03/1975 the pink ladies
53 22 56 | 01:55:20 | 11732 |Ngubane Lindelwa T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 16 | 02/09/2000 Greytown Mudgirls
54 23 57 01:56:05 | 12178 |Harmse Melissa T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 17 | 15/09/1999 Pionier MOD
DNF 12029 'McDonald Chanel T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 18 | 11/11/1998 Pionier se 3 Pikkewyne
DNF 13496 Marx Anel T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 18 | 19/02/1998 VHS 9
DNF 4795 |Schweiger Danielle T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 18 | 06/09/1998 HMB 3
DNF 13504 |Bishop Leesa T |HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 38 | 03/10/1978 Clubishbones
DNF 13567 |De Villiers Dylan Pierre T | HTS| Half Veteran Team Swim 18 | 10/06/1998 VHS 6
DNF 13697 Malherbe Morne T | HTS Half Open Team Swim 17 | 19/05/1999 VHS 7
Half Paddle Teams
01:28:44 | 12212 V|sserr Stephanus Johannes T |HTP| Half Veteran Team Paddle | 39 | 30/10/1977 NTE Flyers
2 1 2 01:32:55 | 13403 |Graham Tamaryn T | HTP Team Of 2 35 | 05/03/1981 Pookies
3 2 3 01:36:58 | 13262 |Hulme llse T |HTP| Half Veteran Team Paddle | 51 | 31/03/1965 NTE Raiders
Half Individual Swim
00:58:21 | 13377 STEPHENS CHASE HIS 14-16M 14/12/2001
2 1 2 01:05:56 | 12929 |Carter Aidan M | HIS 12-13M 12 04/02/2004
3 1 1 01:06:12 | 12042 |Carter Gabby F | HIS 14-16F 15 | 03/09/2001
4 1 3 01:08:50 | 13361 |Walford Neil M | HIS VeteranM 42 | 04/10/1974
5 1 4 01:12:12 | 12013 |Pentolfe Brandon M | HIS OpenM 34 | 10/09/1982
6 2 5 01:13:02 | 13967 Volker Dieter M | HIS 14-16M 15 | 18/05/2001
7 2 6 01:14:22 | 12286 |Frenzel Neil M | HIS OpenM 24 | 09/03/1992
8 3 7 01:15:08 | 13670 |Fisher Paul M | HIS OpenM 17 | 07/04/1999
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Time
01:15:13
01:15:30
01:15:54
01:16:21
01:18:21
01:18:30
01:20:40
01:21:46
01:22:12
01:22:17
01:22:42
01:23:11
01:23:27
01:24:06
01:24:19
01:24:23
01:24:31
01:25:20
01:25:25
01:25:28
01:25:33
01:25:34
01:26:50
01:26:56
01:27:03
01:27:34
01:28:41
01:29:19
01:29:34
01:29:44
01:30:10
01:30:21
01:30:52
01:32:23
01:33:10
01:34:01
01:35:01
01:35:11
01:35:11
01:35:11
01:36:33
01:36:47
01:37:14
01:37:15
01:38:20
01:39:51
01:40:28
01:42:24
01:42:36
01:42:37
01:43:28
01:43:28
01:44:38
01:45:27
01:47:32
01:47:32
01:47:33
01:47:41
01:47:43
01:50:06
01:50:07
01:50:43
01:51:09
01:51:10
01:54:00
01:55:42
01:55:57
01:56:11
01:57:01
01:57:01
02:03:38
02:04:08
02:05:50
02:15:26
02:15:26

DNF
DNF
DNF
DQ

Chip#
12015
12006
12198
8782

12044
13385
12078
13220
12365
12233
6065

13638
13309
13554
13376
12027
13299
13532
11924
12061
13903
13791
13795
10401
12063
12127
12520
13505
13580
13888
11650
12047
12759
12577
13642
13999
4869

12324
12725
13417
12086
11980
12105
10290
13448
13451
13778
12092
13400
13508
10464
13437
13798
13628
10733
12305
13215
13120
13153
12002
4992

13390
11905
13694
4505

10379
13974
11910
10511
12091
12108
13306
13294
13367
13019

13119
12172
13677
13276

Surname
Rennings
Westerdyk
MAVE
Muller
Lang
Slabbert
Rennings
O'Neill
Lottering
Rabe
Harris
BROWN
Curtis
Mackie
Donaldson
TAMSEN
Carter
Dalais
Botha
Chittenden
Lowe

De Villiers
Cope
Maurel
HARTMANN
Du Plessis
Savage
Cope
Syms
Donaldson
snyman
snyman
Ungerer
Hunt
Powell
Cope

Hall
Lauwrens
Fraser

von Rauenstein
Quinn
Barrett
Kohne
Higgins
Smit
Pearson
Redinger
Steyn
Weber
Weber
Kemp
Raffenberg
Hiscock
Higgins
Steenkamp
Kopp
Norton
Park
Bohmer
Murdey
Murdey
Steenkamp
Brunner
Parker

van der Walt
Cotterrell
van Rooyen
Cotterrell
Van Rooyen
van Rooyen
Torlage
Maitland
Mulder
Box
Tredoux

Pearson
Hudson-Reed
Rogers

Bass

Name
Pepijn
Sean
DYLAN
Carl
Simon
Marcus
Hugo
Bradley James
Ricky
Benjamin
Craig
FORREST
Tyler
James
Fergus
SASHA-LEE
Chantel
Patrick
Rynhardt
Saige
Alison
Christopher
Catherine
Luke

Ray
Dewald
Lawrence
Joshua
Harrison
Trent
tristan
pieter
Tanya
Mandy
Elke
Stephan John
Dylan
Duane
Tylar Keanu
Keaton
Russell
Lindi
Jessica
Oliver
Lisa
William
Mark
Kristen
Abigail
Brydey
Brent
Nadia
Gregg
Jonathan
Louis
Kathleen
Julianne
Deidre
Rebekka
Dion
Robyn
Rachel
Michael
Jon-Paul
Jamie
Bruce
Isabella
Ashley
Mark
Liza
NICOLA
Caryn
Amanda Davina
Abby
Kayla

lain
Jessica
Wesley
Michelle
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Category
Ulim
14-16M
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
OpenM
12-13M
OpenM
UliMm
12-13M
NoCatM
14-16M
UliMm
OpenM
OpenM
OpenF
VeteranF
VeteranM
OpenM
12-13F
OpenF
OpenM
OpenF
OpenM
VeteranM
OpenM
OpenM
UliMm
UliMm
12-13M
12-13M
VeteranM
VeteranF
OpenF
OpenF
VeteranM
12-13M
14-16M
OpenM
14-16M
OpenM
VeteranF
OpenF
14-16M
OpenF
Ulim
OpenM
VeteranF
U11F
OpenF
12-13M
14-16F
VeteranM
VeteranM
12-13M
OpenF
OpenF
OpenF
14-16F
VeteranM
U11F
14-16F
OpenM
OpenM
OpenF
12-13M
U11F
VeteranM
OpenM
OpenF
OpenF
VeteranF
VeteranF
14-16F
14-16F

VeteranM
OpenM
OpenM

VeteranF

Age
11
15
17
26
26
29
12
34
11
13

0
16
10
18
18
17
44
58
29
13
29
29
37
35
50
17
32
10
10
13
12
47
41
37
38
47
13
15
17
15
32
41
28
14
39
11
31

113
10
37
12
16
51
43
12
31
30
34
15
45
11
15
31
30
19
13
11
46
39
31
17
40
51
15
15

42
25
22
44

BirthDate
26/10/2005
09/12/2001
05/05/1999
29/05/1990
06/12/1990
28/09/1987
19/02/2004
07/01/1982
22/12/2005
15/12/2003
14/02/2016
18/09/2000
19/12/2006
01/07/1998
29/05/1998
20/10/1999
25/11/1972
26/05/1958
13/01/1987
17/11/2003
12/11/1987
26/05/1987
07/11/1979
20/08/1981
04/05/1966
06/09/1999
07/03/1984
10/02/2006
04/05/2006
08/12/2003
07/01/2004
11/10/1969
15/04/1975
12/12/1979
06/05/1978
27/01/1969
10/01/2003
02/02/2001
16/05/1999
05/01/2001
08/03/1984
01/01/1975
12/12/1988
30/10/2002
30/01/1977
30/11/2005
01/07/1985
21/07/1903
11/12/2006
08/10/1979
02/06/2004
18/12/2000
29/10/1965
05/02/1973
01/09/2004
10/12/1985
20/02/1986
14/08/1982
02/02/2001
18/11/1971
02/09/2005
24/07/2001
28/10/1985
20/06/1986
22/09/1997
17/04/2003
30/06/2005
02/07/1970
06/09/1977
07/08/1985
18/11/1999
09/11/1976
02/07/1965
04/06/2001
18/10/2001

12/11/1974
15/11/1991
20/01/1994
15/01/1972

TeamName
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1 1 1 01:08:00 | 13389 McFarland Luke M | HIP OpenM 22 | 11/06/1994
2 1 2 01:08:58 | 13668 |Larsen Timothy M | HIP 14-16M 15 | 21/03/2001
3 1 3 01:30:35 | 13477 |Dagnall-Quinn Terry M | HIP VeteranM 69 | 06/03/1947
4 1 4 01:45:57 | 13728 \Whittle Callum M | HIP UliMm 11 | 04/02/2005
5 1 1 01:57:17 | 13964 |Schutte Stefanie F | HIP VeteranF 49 | 14/12/1967
Full Team Swim

01:45:08 | 12141 Joubert Hugo FTS Full U18 Team Swim 25/04/2002 The Rockets
2 1 3 01:49:20 | 11323 |Coleman Alison T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 24 21/04/1992 MudPies
3 2 4 01:54:21 | 13364 |Shuttleworth Tony T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 41 | 05/10/1975 Couch potatoes
4 2 5 01:55:24 | 13419 Bosman Daniel T | FTS Full U18 Team Swim 15 | 22/05/2001 Two Boks and a Wallaby
5 3 6 02:04:08 | 13474 |Jacobs Esther T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 18 | 27/02/1998 3some 4fun
6 4 7 02:06:29 | 12001 SHERWOOD JOANNE T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 42 | 15/04/1974 trailblazers
7 5 8 02:07:39 | 13997 |Hohls Theresa T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 33 | 28/04/1983 #FitMoms
8 6 9 02:08:21 | 12137 |Mason Vanessa T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 39 | 05/05/1977 van rooyen
9 7 10 02:09:36 | 13556 |munro craig T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 44 | 08/10/1972 GUNSLINGERS
10 1 11 | 02:10:19 | 12039 |Powell Alan T | FTS Team Of 2 43 | 03/03/1973 Double Trouble
11 8 12 02:10:36 | 12176 Rautenbach Deidre T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 44 | 16/01/1972 RaRaRey
12 3 13 | 02:11:24 | 13935 |Herbst Kelly-Dean T | FTS Full U18 Team Swim 17 | 01/05/1999 Beauty & the Beasts
13 2 14 | 02:13:46 | 11917 |Canton Caitlin T | FTS Team Of 2 29 | 06/02/1987 Cait&Carls
14 3 15 | 02:15:53 | 13151 |Russell Jason T | FTS Team Of 2 15 | 14/02/2001 Zik n Mik
15 4 16 02:16:19 | 12720 |van der Merwe Michael T | FTS Full U18 Team Swim 16 | 24/05/2000 DHS WATER RATS
16 9 17 | 02:16:57 | 12727 |Stegen Philip T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 30 | 16/08/1986 Palm
17 4 18 | 02:18:19 | 12890 |Ng-Yu-Tin Georgia-Mai T | FTS Team Of 2 18 | 29/10/1998 Dynamic Duo
18 10 19 | 02:19:36 | 13500 |Hemming Paul T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 39 | 25/08/1977 FULL TIME
19 11 20 02:22:23 | 13512 |Beattie lain T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 24 | 08/04/1992 FIGIAM
20 5 21 02:24:54 | 13790 |Cocking Tannah T | FTS Full U18 Team Swim 13 | 26/08/2003 JET-PACK
21 5 22 | 02:29:27 | 13543 |Shewan Jeannie T | FTS Team Of 2 29 | 06/08/1987 Beans&Mike
22 12 23 02:32:04 | 12100 |Greeff Matthew T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 15 | 11/09/2001 CoMasSt
23 13 24 | 02:45:28 | 12121 |Jonker Kevin T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 46 | 04/08/1970 Phat Boys
24 14 25 | 03:13:56 | 11922 |Ogram kelly T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 25 | 28/02/1991 Mudstuds

DNF 11418 |Themas Kim T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 45 | 02/09/1971 Harmony Heroes
DNF 13289 |Bird Stuart T | FTS Full Open Team Swim 57 | 02/08/1959 White Elephant Safaris
Full Team Peddle
02:03:35 | 12162 Schutte Aidan FTP Full Open Team Paddle 14 | 06/12/2002 The Archers
Full Ind|V|duaI Swim
P_Dist | P_Catl | P_Sex Category BirthDate

1 1 1 01:28:04 | 13117 |Purtell Darryn M | FIS OpenM 25 | 04/04/1991
2 2 2 01:30:18 | 13647 |Pellew Travers M | FIS OpenM 23 | 24/08/1993
3 3 3 01:35:44 | 13548 Brink Willie M | FIS OpenM 26
4 1 4 01:36:46 | 11938 |van Dyk Christian M | FIS uism 18 | 18/09/1998
5 4 5 01:42:55 | 13430 |Martens Brian M | FIS OpenM 35 | 01/10/1981
6 5 6 01:45:32 | 12170 |van der walt grant M | FIS OpenM 26 | 21/12/1990
7 6 7 01:45:48 | 13101 |Magrizos Daniel M | FIS OpenM 37 | 20/05/1979
8 2 8 01:45:59 | 4962 |Fisher Scott M | FIS UligMm 16 | 21/09/2000
9 7 9 01:45:59 | 11183 |Spires Kyle M | FIS OpenM 30 | 06/03/1986
10 1 1 | 01:46:18 | 9430 Higgo Shelley F | FIS OpenF 28 | 05/07/1988
11 2 2 01:46:37 | 12254 Gray Sarah F | FIS OpenF 33 | 04/01/1983
12 3 10 | 01:47:00 | 13338 Brent Ethan M | FIS uism 16
13 8 11 01:50:12 | 13614 |Aspeling Tony M | FIS OpenM 35 | 23/04/1981
14 1 12 | 01:51:58 | 12024 |Carter Craig M | FIS VeteranM 46 | 18/12/1970
15 9 13 | 01:55:53 | 13333 Ordonez Manuel M | FIS OpenM 33 | 10/07/1983
16 2 14 01:58:08 | 13522 |Longhurst Brendon M | FIS VeteranM 48 | 30/08/1968
17 10 15 | 01:58:10 | 12187 |Stamatis Jonathan M | FIS OpenM 19 | 17/06/1997
18 3 16 | 01:58:21 13388 |Lugar John M | FIS VeteranM 44 | 29/12/1972
19 4 17 01:58:58 | 10336 |Fisher George M | FIS VeteranM 42 | 29/09/1974
20 1 3 01:59:33 | 13509 |Storrar Caroline F | FIS VeteranF 40 | 09/07/1976
21 11 18 02:02:08 | 12106 |Howse Rowan M | FIS OpenM 25 | 06/03/1991
22 3 4 02:03:17 | 13528 Brink Anke F | FIS OpenF 26
23 5 19 | 02:04:06 | 13228 dunnett gary M | FIS VeteranM 49 | 09/07/1967
24 4 20 02:08:40 | 12097 |Durand Waldo M | FIS UligMm 17 | 05/01/1999
25 2 5 02:09:04 | 13310 |Botha Monica F | FIS VeteranF 50 | 20/09/1966
26 6 21 | 02:09:05 | 12355 |Weber Jurie M | FIS VeteranM 58 | 29/09/1958
27 12 22 02:09:20 | 13913 |Slager Sander M | FIS OpenM 34 | 31/07/1982
28 13 23 | 02:11:19 | 11718 |Hall Elliot M | FIS OpenM 39 | 25/02/1977
29 7 24 02:13:42 | 13359 \Wheeler Miles M | FIS VeteranM 51 | 17/01/1965
30 4 6 02:15:51 | 12067 |Arntzen Cayley F | FIS OpenF 24 | 20/05/1992
31 5 25 | 02:15:52 | 13034 |Finnis Connor M | FIS uism 15 | 09/08/2001
32 8 26 02:16:03 | 13176 Davis Graeme M | FIS VeteranM 48 | 03/03/1968
33 14 27 | 02:19:00 | 13407 |Duncan Chad M | FIS OpenM 19 | 29/07/1997
34 5 7 02:20:38 | 12707 |Boniface Lisa F | FIS OpenF 30 | 07/08/1986
35 6 8 02:20:50 | 12345 |Lockem Elke F | FIS OpenF 26 | 18/12/1990
36 16 29 | 02:20:52 | 13484 |Barnard Ravel M | FIS OpenM 29 | 17/02/1987
37 15 28 | 02:20:52 | 11862 |Samuelson Byron M | FIS OpenM 30 | 30/10/1986
38 17 30 | 02:20:53 | 13054 |Dorfling Johan M | FIS OpenM 36 | 28/07/1980
39 7 9 02:22:58 | 13198 |Baltus Viviane F | FIS OpenF 31 | 20/02/1985
40 18 31 02:25:27 | 13932 |Swale Greg M | FIS OpenM 37 | 11/04/1979
41 3 10 | 02:26:37 | 12734 |Bridgeford Bronwyn F | FIS VeteranF 42 | 22/03/1974
42 19 32 | 02:26:52 | 10294 |Engelbrecht Pieter M | FIS OpenM 28 | 18/01/1988
43 9 33 | 02:29:38 | 13953 |Kloppers Andre M | FIS VeteranM 46 | 29/09/1970



4 0f 4

P_Dist P_Catl P_Sex Time Chip# Surname Name Sex Dist Category Age BirthDate
44 20 34 02:34:16 | 13782 |Blane Jamie M | FIS OpenM 19 | 24/04/1997
45 8 11 | 02:34:55 | 13127 |Reineke Tiffany F | FIS OpenF 20 | 11/06/1996
46 21 35 02:34:55 | 11540 Adendorff lan M | FIS OpenM 29 | 03/12/1987
47 22 36 02:36:37 | 13696 |Hunt John M | FIS OpenM 19 | 29/10/1997
48 23 37 | 02:36:47 | 13753 |Schwikkard Andrew M | FIS OpenM 31 | 27/11/1985
49 24 38 02:39:10 | 13948 |Peer Shuaib M | FIS OpenM 23 | 17/12/1993
50 9 12 | 02:39:26 | 12140 |Everett Hannah F | FIS OpenF 20 | 26/12/1996
51 25 39 | 02:39:27 | 13575 |dunnett tanner M | FIS OpenM 20 | 26/09/1996
52 10 13 02:41:35 | 13147 \Malherbe Sarah F | FIS OpenF 35 | 29/12/1981
54 11 41 | 02:44:41 | 12175 Hellberg Victor M | FIS VeteranM 44 | 02/06/1972
53 10 40 02:44:41 | 13490 |Cornish Doug M | FIS VeteranM 44 | 17/02/1972
55 26 42 02:48:14 | 13252 |Mosetlhe Leatile M | FIS OpenM 19 | 07/11/1997
56 27 43 | 02:58:21 | 13362 |Khan Rasheed M | FIS OpenM 22 | 10/02/1994
57 11 14 02:59:00 | 12249 Knott Robyn F | FIS OpenF 28 | 10/12/1988
58 12 44 | 02:59:25 | 13637 Myburgh Jan Johannes M | FIS VeteranM 52 | 17/04/1964

DNF 13502 Rudd Sean M | FIS OpenM 19 | 30/12/1997
DNF 10437 |Myburgh Vian Jamin M | FIS uism 16 | 17/04/2000
Full Individual Paddle

01:53:51 | 12035 Hay Michael FIP OpenM 22/12/1990
2 2 2 01:56:22 | 13192 | DONALDSON KEAGAN M | FIP OpenM 19 29/12/1997
3 3 3 01:56:58 | 11709 |Erasmus Gerhard M | FIP OpenM 36 | 21/02/1980
4 4 4 02:00:47 | 13103 Gouws Wayne M | FIP OpenM 28 | 23/07/1988
5 1 5 02:02:07 | 13793 DONALDSON JOSHUA M | FIP ulism 16 | 11/06/2000
6 5 6 02:02:56 | 13882 RUDNER SIGURD M | FIP OpenM 61 | 19/12/1955
7 6 7 02:15:16 | 13517 |Tanner Jarred M | FIP OpenM 29 | 03/11/1987
8 7 8 02:20:55 | 13337 |Townsend Garry M | FIP OpenM 40 | 15/02/1976
9 1 1 02:22:10 | 13138 |Erasmus Maritza F | FIP OpenF 32 | 21/11/1984
10 8 9 02:29:26 | 13481 Larsen David M | FIP OpenM 46 | 05/09/1970
11 9 10 | 02:38:24 | 13224 Dowsett Greg M | FIP OpenM 41 | 30/12/1975

10461 No Data No Data M| O No Cat

13725 No Data No Data M| 0 No Cat

TeamName



